Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– 12 –
E
1
R
2

● Suitable for both refl ow and fl ow soldering
● RoHS compliant
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
● Low Resistance Tolerance
    ERJXG, 1G, 2R, 3E, 6E, 8E, 14, 12, 1T Series.....±1 %
    ERJ1R, 2R, 3R, 6R Series  .............................. ±0.5 %
● Reference Standards
    IEC 60115-8, JIS C 5201-8, EIAJ RC-2134B
● ERJ1R, 2R, 3R, 6R Series, ±0.5 % type
■Packaging Methods            Please see Pages 40 to 43
■Recommended Soldering Conditions    Please see Page 46
■Recommended Land Pattern   Please see Pages 44 to 45
■Safety Precautions            Please see Page 47
Mar. 201101
donald.graham
TextBox
25-06094
dennis.mccal
TextBox
ERJ-2RKF9091X
9.09K 1%
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors
– 13 –
a
b
t
W
L
E
1
R
2
J
3
8
4
E
5
N
6
F
7
1
8
0
9
0
10
2
11
V
12
Product Code
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
Size, Power Rating
Type : inch
XGN : 01005
1GN : 0201
2RK : 0402
3EK : 0603
6EN : 0805
8EN : 1206
14N : 1210
12N : 1812
12S : 2010
1TN : 2512
Power R.
0.031 W
0.05 W
0.1 W